From: Dave Larsen <dlarsen@reiengineering.com>

**Sent:** Tuesday, June 23, 2020 11:13 AM

**To:** Stoltz, Carrie R - DNR

**Subject:** Moose Junction Abandonment Forms **Attachments:** 6510 Completed Abandonment Forms.pdf

Carrie, attached are the completed abandonment forms for the Moose Junction Lounge site. Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Thank you,
David N. Larsen P.G
Senior Hydrogeologist / Professional Geologist



Connect with us:

Confidentiality Notice: This message is intended for the recipient only. If you have received this e-mail in error please disregard.

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

			(0.000000000000000000000000000000000000		Motor	· _	٦,,	۸ <i>ا</i> ما ما ۸ ما ۸ ما	۸/ <b>-</b>	. 6	<b>=</b> 1 -			
Verification Only o	of Fill and Sea	al		rinking			⇉	Vatershed/V Other:	vastewate	r <u>ll</u>	Remed	liation/R	edeve	lopment
1 Wall I coation Inform	Well Location Information unty   WI Unique Well # of   Hicap #									Silvering Salve		V-shorter nin	e legino	Denomination of
		of I	⊣ican #	机包料等		Facility Nar		Owner In	formatio	n				
	Removed Well MW1		поар и			Moose J	lun	nction Lou	inge					
Latitude / Longitude (see ins	tructions)	Format (	Code	Metho	d Code	Facility ID (								
	N		D		3PS008	816025		it/Monitoring	- 41				-,	
	W		DM		SCR002 DTH001	License/Pe	ш	innomitoring	J #					
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 SE	Section	Town	nship	Range	Э П Е	Original We	ell (	Owner						
or Gov't Lot #	18	4	4 N	14	■ w	Moose J	Ju	nction Lo	ounge					
Well Street Address						Present We								
13195 South State Hig	hway 35							nction Lo	_					
Well City, Village or Town				ZIP Cod	de			ss of Preser uth State		av 35				
Dairyland			5483	30		City of Pres			riigriw	ay 55	State	ZIP Co	ndo	
Subdivision Name			Lot #			Dairylan		Cowner			WI	5483		
Reason for Removal from Se	rvice WI Unio	que Well	# of Rer	olacem	ent Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material								
Investigation Closed					_	Pump and piping removed? Yes No								
3. Filled & Sealed Well /	Drillhole / Bo	rehole l	nform	ation		Liner(s) r						Yes	No	N/A
Monitoring Well	Original Co	nstruction	n Date (r	mm/dd/	/уууу)	Liner(s) p					닏	Yes	No No	N/A N/A
Water Well							Screen removed? Yes Casing left in place?							
	If a Well Construction Report is ava										_=	Yes _	No	N/A
	Borehole / Drillhole please attach.						-	cut off belo				Yes _	No No	N/A
Construction Type:	<b></b>	-						material rise I settle after			님	Yes _	∐No ]No	N/A N/A
	ven (Sandpoint)	L	Dug					as hole reto			H	Yes -	]No	N/A
Other (specify):						If bentoni	ite (	chips were	used, were		ated		] N	_
Formation Type:	_	<b>7</b>						rom a knowi				Yes _	] No	N/A
Unconsolidated Formati		Bedroo				Required Me					line Dumen			
Total Well Depth From Groun	id Surface (ft.)	Casing Di						or Pipe-Grav d & Poured	_	Conductor F		ea		
10.5			2			(Bento	onit	te Chips)		ther (Expla	ain):			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	ľ	Casing De	epth (ft.)	)		Sealing Mat								
								ment Grout		. 님	Concrete	01.		
Was well annular space groute	ed?	Yes [	No		Jnknown			ment (Conc			Bentonite	•		
f yes, to what depth (feet)?		to Water				For Monitori	-	<i>Wells and I</i> e Chips	Monitoring I					
you, to what dopth (loot).	Верин	to water	(1001)					Bentonite			ite - Ceme ite - Sand		ı	
				<b>表面</b> 数			lar		No Yard	s, Sacks S			x Ratio	or
5. Material Used to Fill V	Vell / Drillhole					From (ft.)		To (ft.)		me (circle		Mι	ıd Wei	ght
Bentonite Chip						Surface	$\perp$	10.5		17.0 Pounds	3			
						-	+							
6. Comments	些特別法 多 計划 6				<b>对型</b> 排						Mark Con	and the same		
							and the latest designation of the latest des		Mary Printer Baseline Street					and and a local state of
7. Supervision of Work	WAR THE STATE OF T		<b>经</b> 营业服务机				司的				NR Use	Only	he sin	
Name of Person or Firm Doing	g Filling & Sealing	g Licer	nse #	C	Date of Fi	lling & Sealing	g oi	r Verification	n Date R	eceived		Noted By	/	
REI Engineering, Inc				(1	mm/dd/y	ууу) 6/1	11/	/2020						
Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,						elephone Num 715 ) 675-			Comme	ents				
		State	ZIP C	ode					Work		Dat	e Signed	1	
City State ZIP Code WI 54401						Signature of Person Doing Work  David Larsen  David Larsen  David Larsen					20			

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only	of Fill	and Se	al		rinking Wate			Watershed/\	Vastewater	Remed	liation/Redeve	elopment				
	Waste   Waste							Other:								
								/ Owner In	formation							
County		que vvell # /ed Well	of	Hicap #			Facility Nam	ne unction Lou	ingo							
Douglas		_MW2_						FID or PWS)								
Latitude / Longitude (see	instructio	ns)	Format	Code	Method Co		8160254									
		N		D	GPS0			mit/Monitoring	1 #							
		W		DM	Потно											
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 S	F	Section	Tow	nship	Range	] E	Original We	Il Owner								
or Gov't Lot #		18	4	4 N	14	] w	Moose J	unction Lo	ounge							
Well Street Address				134			Present Wel									
13195 South State F	lighway	/ 35						unction Lo								
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Code			ress of Preser								
Dairyland				548	30				Highway 35							
Subdivision Name				Lot #			City of Prese			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State ZIP Code					
							Dairyland WI 54830  4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material									
Reason for Removal from	Service	WI Uni	ique Well	# of Rep	placement V	Vell		d piping remov		Yes No	N/A					
Investigation Closed 3. Filled & Sealed We	II / D.::II	bala / Da				000	Liner(s) re			=	Yes No	N/A				
	THE OWNER OF THE OWNER O	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	and the second second	auon mm/dd/yyyy			erforated?			Yes No	N/A				
Monitoring Well				(		,	Screen re	moved?			Yes No	☐ N/A				
Water Well							Casing left in place?									
Borehole / Drillhole	Borehole / Drillhole   If a Well Construction Report is availat please attach.						Was casir	ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No	N/A				
Construction Type:							Did sealing material rise to surface?									
Drilled	Driven (S	Sandpoint)	[	Dug			Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?		Yes No	N/A				
Other (specify):								was hole reto			Yes No	N/A				
Formation Type:		V. V.				-			used, were they hyd n safe source?	drated	Yes No	N/A				
■ Unconsolidated Form	nation	Γ	Bedroo	ck					ng Sealing Material							
Total Well Depth From Gro	ound Sur	face (ft.)	Casing D	iameter	(in.)		Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	vity Conductor	Pipe-Pump	ed					
13				2	2			ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Exp	olain):						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (	in.)		Casing D	epth (ft.	)		Sealing Mate									
,	•						Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete						
							Sand-C	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips					
Was well annular space gro	outed?		Yes	No	Unkno	own	For Monitorin	ng Wells and i	Monitoring Well Bor	eholes Only	·:					
f yes, to what depth (feet)	?	Depth	to Water	(feet)			■ Benton	ite Chips	Bento	onite - Ceme	ent Grout					
							Granul	ar Bentonite	Bento	onite - Sand	Slurry					
5. Material Used to Fil	II Well /	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks		Mix Rat					
Bentonite Chip							Surface	13	Volume (circle 21.1 Pour		Mud We	eight				
Sentorine Ornp							Surrace	13	21.11 001	143						
6. Comments					March Process		<b>通過機能</b>	<b>技術教育學</b>			Established Service					
7. Supervision of Wor	'k									DNR Use	Only					
Name of Person or Firm De		ng & Sealin	g Lice	nse #	Date of	of Fill	ing & Sealing	or Verification			Noted By					
REI Engineering, Inc					(mm/d	ld/yy	yy) 6/1	1/2020								
Street or Route							lephone Num		Comments			100				
						( 715 ) 675-9784										
City State ZIP Code Wausau WI 54401						David Larsen  David Larsen  David Larsen  David Larsen						20				
				1011			Java	-www.		- 1						

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification	on Only	of Fill a	and Sea	al		to DNR E rinking W			] Watershed/V	Vastewater	Reme	diation/Redev	velopment			
	Waste						nageme	nt	Other:							
1. Well Locati	WI Unique Well # of Hicap #							2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation						
County				of	Hicap #			Facility Nar								
Dougla	S		MW3						unction Lou	nge						
Latitude / Longitu	ıde (see ir	nstructions	s)	Forma	at Code	Method		816025	FID or PWS)							
-			N		]DD		S008 R002		rmit/Monitoring	1#						
			W		DDM		H001									
1/4 / 1/4 SE	1/4 SE		Section	То	wnship	Range	ПЕ	Original We				- market market state of the st				
or Gov't Lot #			18		44 N	14	■ W		Junction Lo	ounge						
Well Street Address		ghway 3	35					Present Well Owner  Moose Junction Lounge								
Well City, Village	or Town				0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ZIP Code			ress of Preser							
Dairyland					548	30		City of Pres		Highway 35	State	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name	e				Lot #			Dairylan	d		WI	54830				
Reason for Remo		Service	WI Uni	que We	ell # of Rep	olacemen	nt Well			en, Casing & Se	aling Mat					
Investigation (								Liner(s) r	d piping remov	/ed?	F	]Yes ∐ No ]Yes ☐ No				
3. Filled & Sea	iled Wel				e Informi ion Date (i		000		erforated?		-	Yes No				
Monitoring \	Well	0	igiriai Co	iistiuci	ion Date (i	illii/dd/y y	ууу)		Screen removed?							
Water Well							abla	Casing le	ft in place?			Yes No	N/A			
Borehole / [	Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available please attach.						able,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No	N/A			
Construction Type	e:							Did sealii	ng material rise	e to surface?		Yes No	N/A			
Drilled		riven (Sa	ndpoint)		Dug			DO NOT WHOMPHONE	rial settle after			Yes No				
Other (spec	ify):								, was hole reto	opped? used, were they hy	drated	Yes No	N/A			
Formation Type:										n safe source?	diated _	Yes No	N/A			
Unconsolida	ted Forma	ation		Bedr	rock					g Sealing Material						
Total Well Depth		und Surfa	ce (ft.)	Casing	Diameter			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped  Screened & Poured Cthor (Explain):								
	12				2			(Bentonite Chips)								
Lower Drillhole Di	ameter (ir	1.)		Casing	Depth (ft.)	)		Sealing Materials  Neat Cement Grout  Concrete								
								_			Concrete					
Was well annular s	space grou	uted?	П	Yes	□No	Unl	known	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips  n For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:								
If yes, to what dep	oth (feet)?		Depth	to Wat	ter (feet)			CONTRACTOR	<i>ng vveils and i</i> nite Chips		onite - Cem					
, , ,	,				, , ,				lar Bentonite		onite - Sand					
5. Material Use	d to Fill	Woll / D	rillbolo					ADAM STREET	ARTHUR AND THE	No. Yards, Sacks			tio or			
	eu to Fili	well / L	riiiiole	西拉克		和自然是		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circ	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Mud V	eight eight			
Bentonite Chip	0						Surface	12	19.5 Pour	nas	-					
												<b>†</b>				
6. Comments								DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE								
7. Supervision										<b>M</b>	DNR Use	Only				
							or Verification	Date Received		Noted By						
REI Engineering, Inc (mm/dd/yy Street or Route																
The second secon					Telephone Number Comments (715 ) 675-9784											
City State ZIP Code						Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed					200					
Wausau WI 54401								David Larsen 06/11/2020								

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

4080 N 20th Avenue, (715 ) 675-9784	Verification Only	of Fill an	d Sea	al		rinkin	<b>к виге</b> : g Water Manage		t [	=	Vatershed/V	Vastewat	er [	Remed	liation/Re	develo	pment	
County	1. Well Location Inform	nation							2. Facility			formati	on	Hart of the same			Spanie.	
Douglas MW4  Letitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format Code   Method Code   Gersons   Ger	County	WI Unique		of	Hicap #	S Delice Sylling						romad	VII.					
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)    Construction   Construc	Douglas								Moose J	lun	ction Lou	inge						
Construction   Cons				Forma	t Code	Meth	od Code											
Censer/PermiMonitoring #   Censer/PermiMonitoring   Censer/PermiMonitoring #   Censer/PermiMonitoring	Latitude / Longitude (300 mi	structions)	100000															
A   X   SE   X   SE   Section   Township   A4   N   14   N   N   14   N   N   N   N   N   N   N   N   N									License/Per	rmi	t/Monitoring	<b>j</b> #						
well Street Address 13195 South State Highway 35  Well City, Village or Town Dairyland Salo  Well City, Village or Town Dairyland Salo  Well City, Village or Town Dairyland Salo  Lot # Moose Junction Lounge  Molling Address of Present Owner  Salo  City of Present Owner  Dairyland  Salo  Will Sa	1/ / 1/ 0 = 1/ 0 =	100						-	O-i-i	-11.0								
Pesent Well Owner   Moose Junction Lounge   Moose Ju	OL OL	56						- 1				nunae						
Mose Junction Lounge   Mose Junction Lounge   Mose Junction Lounge   Mailing Address of Present Owner   Dairyland   S4830			10		44 N	14		V V				Junge						
Dairyland Subdivision Name		ghway 35	5						Moose J	Jui	nction Lo							
Subdivision Name    Lot #   Dairyland   State   ZiP Code   A8430	Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Co	de	$\neg$										
Reason for Removal from Service Investigation Closed  3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information   Will Unique Well # of Replacement Well Investigation Closed 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information   Water Well	Dairyland				548	30						High	vay 35	_				
Investigation Closed  3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information  3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information  Water Well	Subdivision Name				Lot #						t Owner							
Second   Contraction   Contr	Reason for Removal from S	ervice	WI Uniq	que We	II # of Rep	placen	nent We	ell										
Monitoring Well	Investigation Closed						_		,			ved?		닏	_			
Monitoring Well   Water Well   Screen removed?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   N/A   Sealing paterial rise to surface?   Yes   No   N/A	3. Filled & Sealed Well								` '					님	=			
Gasing left in place?    Casing left in place?   Yes   No   N/A	Monitoring Well	Origi	inal Cor	nstructi	on Date (	mm/do	d/yyyy)	- 1										
Borehole / Drillhole   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   Did sealing material rise to surface?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   Did material settle after 24 hours?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   N/A   Drilled   Drivan (Sandpoint)   D	Water Well															-	=	
Construction Type:    Did sealing material rise to surface?   Yes   No   N/A     Drilled   Driven (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A     Drilled   Driven (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A     Drilled   Driven (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A     Drilled   Driven (Sandpoint)   Dug   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A     Drilled   Driven (Sandpoint)   Debtook   Required Method of Placing Sealing Material     Driven Ground Surface (ft.)   Casing Diameter (in.)   Conductor Pipe-Gravity   Conductor Pipe-Pumped   Screened & Poured   Gentonite Chips     Drillhole Diameter (in.)   Casing Depth (ft.)   Sealing Materials     Driven Drillhole Diameter (in.)   Depth to Water (feet)   Depth to Water (feet)   Depth to Water (feet)   Granular Bentonite Chips   Bentonite Chips     Drom (ft.)   To (ft.)   No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (Circle one)   Mid Ratio or Volume (Circle one)   Mid Weight     Drom (ft.)   Drillhole   Drom (ft.)   Drom (f	Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construction Report i												No [	 			
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug   Did material settle after 24 hours?   Yes   No   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/A   If yes, was hole retopped?   Yes   No   N/A   N/	Construction Type:	pica	isc atta	011.				$\dashv$		_						-	=	
Granular Bentonite Chips   Sealing Material   Granular Bentonite Chips   Sealing Material   Granular Bentonite Chips		riven (Sand	point)		□ Dua				Did mater	rial	settle after	24 hours	s?		Yes 🗌	No [	N/A	
Formation Type:    Unconsolidated Formation   Bedrock   Required Method of Placing Sealing Material   Conductor Pipe-Pumped   Sealing Material   Conductor Pipe-Pumped   Condu		,	, ,					- 1	If yes	s, w	as hole reto	opped?			Yes	No [	N/A	
Unconsolidated Formation								$\dashv$						rated	Yes $\square$	No [	N/A	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)  12.5  2    Conductor Pipe-Gravity   Conductor Pipe-Pumped   Screened & Poured   Gentonite Chips   Screened & Poured   Gentonite Chips   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Sand-Cement (Concrete   Gentonite Chips   Sand-Cement (Concrete   Gentonite Chips   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement (Concrete) Grout   Bentonite Chips   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement (Concrete) Grout   Bentonite Chips   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement (Concrete) Grout   Bentonite Chips   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Sealing Materials   Sealing Materia		tion		Bedr	ock			F	0.00 11/4/10/17/17/17/17/17/17	200	PERSONAL THE RE-PERSON NO.		orgon and and a					
Comments   Casing Depth (ft.)   Casing Depth (ft.)   Casing Depth (ft.)   Casing Depth (ft.)   Casing Materials   Neat Cement Grout   Concrete   Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout   Bentonite Chips   Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout   Bentonite Chips   For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:   Bentonite Chips   Bentonite - Cement Grout   Granular Bentonite   Chips   Bentonite - Cement Grout   Granular Bentonite   Chips   Bentonite - Sand Slurry			(ft.)	Casing	Diameter	(in.)		-	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped									
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)  Casing Depth (ft.)  Casing Depth (ft.)  Sealing Materials  Neat Cement Grout  Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout  Bentonite Chips  For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:  Bentonite Chips  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Granular Bentonite  Surface  To (ft.)  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  Surface  12.5  20.3 Pounds  Date Of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Street or Route  4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  Saling Materials  Neat Cement Grout  Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout  Bentonite Chips  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Date Only  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  Date Only  Date Received  Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments			. ,						Screen	nec	& Poured	$\Box$	Other (Expl	lain):				
Neat Cement Grout	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.	.)		Casing	Depth (ft.	)		-										
Was well annular space grouted?  Yes No Unknown  For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:  Bentonite Chips  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Granular Bentonite  From (ft.)  To (ft.)  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)  Bentonite Chip  Bentonite - Sand Slurry  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Surface  12.5  20.3 Pounds  For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  From (ft.)  From (ft.)  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Muk Weight  Noted By  Pate of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy)  For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy)  For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:  Bentonite - Cement Grout  Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  Date Only  Date Received  Noted By  Telephone Number  (715) 675-9784  City  State ZIP Code  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed	,			J		,								Concrete				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?  Depth to Water (feet)  Depth to Witer (feet)  Depth to Water (feet)  Depth to Witer								-	Sand-	Cei	ment (Conc	rete) Gro	out $\square$	Bentonite	Chips			
Granular Bentonite  Bentonite - Sand Slurry  5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole  From (ft.)  To (ft.)  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)  Mud Weight  Bentonite Chip  Surface  12.5  20.3 Pounds  6. Comments  7. Supervision of Work  DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing  Icense # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  REI Engineering, Inc  Telephone Number  Comments  4080 N 20th Avenue,  (715 ) 675-9784  City  State ZIP Code  Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	Was well annular space grou	ted?		Yes	No		Unknow	n	 -or Monitori	ing	Wells and I	Monitorin	g Well Bore	holes Only	<b>'</b> :			
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole  Bentonite Chip  Surface  12.5  20.3 Pounds  6. Comments  7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue, City  State  Surface  From (ft.)  To (ft.)  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or Mud Weight  Mix Ratio or Mud Weight  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy)  6/11/2020  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue, State  State  State  State  State  State  Surface  12.5  20.3 Pounds  DNR Use Only  Date Received  Noted By  Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments  Comments  Onter Signed	If yes, to what depth (feet)?		Depth	to Wat	er (feet)				Bentor	nite	Chips		Bento	nite - Ceme	ent Grout			
Bentonite Chip  Surface  Surface  12.5  Comments  Surface  12.5  Surface  12.5  DNR Use Only  Date Of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy)  REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route  4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  State  Surface  Surface  Surface  Surface  12.5  Supervision of Work  DNR Use Only  Date Received  Noted By  Comments  Comments  State  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signature									Granu	ılar	Bentonite		Bento	nite - Sand	Slurry			
Surface 12.5 20.3 Pounds  6. Comments  7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue, State ZIP Code  Surface 12.5 20.3 Pounds  Date Received Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments  Comments  Comments  Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signad	5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Dri	llhole						From (ft.)		To (ft.)				Mix	Ratio Weio	or	
7. Supervision of Work  Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  State  City  City  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed	Bentonite Chip	<b>经报准股份</b> (1991年)							Surface	2000	12.5				The same of the sa			
7. Supervision of Work  Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  State  City  City  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed																		
7. Supervision of Work  Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  State  City  City  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  Noted By  Comments  Comments  Comments  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed									https://www.lea.interior.int.int.		All the second s				(National States and			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  Telephone Number (715 ) 675-9784  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed	6. Comments								題目與政治									
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing REI Engineering, Inc  Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,  City  Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Date Received Noted By  Telephone Number (715 ) 675-9784  Signature of Person Doing Work  Date Signed			STREET, NO.				el 2 2000 sea			W7.100.0								
REI Engineering, Inc (mm/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020  Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 4080 N 20th Avenue, (715 ) 675-9784  City State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed			Sealing	ı lic	ense #		Date of	Fillir	na & Sealing	n 01	r Verification	n Date						
Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue, City Telephone Number ( 715 ) 675-9784 State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed		ig i ming &	Jeaning	,	01130 #	- 1			-	_		Date	, coolved		TOTOG Dy			
4080 N 20th Avenue,         ( 715 ) 675-9784           City         State         ZIP Code         Signature of Person Doing Work         Date Signed										DICTE A								
	4080 N 20th Avenue, (																	
1000 1000 1 PARTER 1 PARTER 1 1 PARTER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	City State ZIP Code																	

#### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

					Route	to DNR Bur	eau:		_							
Verificatio	Verification Only of Fill and Seal  . Well Location Information						er	L	│ Watershed/\	Nastewater	Reme	diation/Redevelopme				
			CARROLL TO A CO.	SCHOOL STATE	v	Vaste Manag	eme		Other:							
	on Infor								/ I Owner In	formation		<b>特别是他基础</b>				
County	S		que Well # red Well MW5R	or	Hicap #			Facility Nat Moose J	<sub>me</sub> unction Loเ	ınge						
Latitude / Longitu		l		Format	Code	Method Cod	de		(FID or PWS)							
		1011 010110	, N	DESCRIPTION AND CONTRACTOR	DD	GPS0	80	816025								
			W		DDM	SCR00		License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	g #						
1/4 / 1/4 SE	1/4 SE	-	Section		nship	Range		Original We	ell Owner							
or Gov't Lot #	/ 30		18		14 N	<u>      </u>	] E ] W		Junction L	ounge						
Well Street Addre	ess				IN		J vv	Present We								
13195 South \$		ghway	35						Junction L							
Well City, Village					Well	ZIP Code			dress of Prese							
Dairyland					548	30				e Highway 35		1				
Subdivision Name	Э				Lot #			City of Pres			State	ZIP Code 54830				
										en Casing & S						
Reason for Remo Investigation (		Service	WI Uni	ique Wel	# of Re	placement W	/ell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?  Yes No								
3. Filled & Sea		I / Drill	hole / Bo	rehole	Inform	ation		Liner(s) r	emoved?			Yes No No				
Monitoring V		THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.		STATE OF THE PARTY	The second secon	(mm/dd/yyyy)	)	Liner(s) perforated?								
	/veii								emoved?			Yes No No				
Water Well	Water Well					ort is available	е,	Casing left in place?								
	Borehole / Drillhole please attach.							Was casing cut off below surface?								
Construction Type									ng material ris			Yes No				
Drilled		riven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug	J			rial settle after s, was hole ret		-	Yes				
Other (speci	ify):									used, were they h	ydrated —					
Formation Type:			_							n safe source?		Yes No No				
Unconsolidat				Bedro						ng Sealing Materia		nod				
Total Well Depth F		und Sur	face (ft.)	Casing [					uctor Pipe-Gra ned & Poured		or Pipe-Pum	ped				
	14	,		0 : 1		2		(Bento	onite Chips)	Other (E	xpiain):					
Lower Drillhole Dia	ameter (in	1.)		Casing [	peptn (tt.	.)		Sealing Mat	ceriais Cement Grout	Г	Concrete					
									Cement (Cond	L Crete) Grout	Bentonite					
Was well annular s	space grou	uted?		Yes	No	Unkno	wn			Monitoring Well Bo						
If yes, to what dep	th (feet)?		Depth	to Wate	r (feet)			Bento			tonite - Cem					
									lar Bentonite	Ber	tonite - San	d Slurry				
5. Material Use	d to Fill	Well /	Drillhole	•				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (circ		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight				
Bentonite Chip							NAME OF STREET	Surface	14	22.7 Pot		inda vvoigne				
					A B C MO		0000000000				Service Andrews Miles					
6. Comments			級為關係的		製造				<b>基本以及等的基本</b>		<b>化学运用压造</b>					
7. Supervision	of Work		4年1年前30万人			Cara Cara Managa		10年前日本語 10万			DNR Use	Only				
Name of Person o			ng & Sealin	g Lice	ense #	Date o	of Fill	ing & Sealin	g or Verificatio	n Date Received		Noted By				
REI Engineerir						(mm/d			11/2020							
Street or Route							- 1	lephone Nur		Comments						
4080 N 20th A	venue,			lo:				715 ) 675			le.					
City Wausau				State	ZIP (				f Person Doing Id. Larseu	j vvork	Da	te Signed 06/11/2020				

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

age 1 of 2

Verification Only	of Fill and Se	eal		Drinking	Water lanageme		Watershed/\   Other:	Vastewater	Reme	diation/Redeve	elopment			
1. Well Location Infor	mation					2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation						
County	WI Unique Well	# of	Hicap #			Facility Nan	ne							
Douglas	Removed Well MW6						unction Lou	inge						
Latitude / Longitude (see in		Format	Code	Metho	d Code		FID or PWS)							
Latitudo / Lorigitudo (000 in	N		DD		SPS008	8160254								
-					CR002	License/Per	mit/Monitoring	g #						
1/ / 1/	W		DDM		TH001	0111111								
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 SE		1	vnship	Range	$\Box$	Original We	II Owner Junction Lo	oungo						
or Gov't Lot #	18	, ,	<sup>44</sup> N	14	■ W	Present We		Julige						
Well Street Address 13195 South State Hi	ghway 35					Moose J	lunction Lo							
Well City, Village or Town				ZIP Cod	de	Mailing Address of Present Owner 13195 South State Highway 35								
Dairyland			548			City of Pres		State	e ZIP Code					
Subdivision Name			Lot #			Dairylan	54830							
D ( D ( )						4 David Line Common Control & Control Material								
Reason for Removal from S Investigation Closed	service VVI UI	nique Wel	I # of Re	piaceme	ent vveii	Pump and piping removed? Yes No								
3. Filled & Sealed Well	/ Drillbolo / B	orobolo	Inform	ation	A 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2	Liner(s) re	emoved?			Yes No	N/A N/A			
	Original C				'vvvv)	Liner(s) p	Liner(s) perforated?							
Monitoring Well							moved?			Yes 🔳 No	N/A			
Water Well							ft in place?			Yes No	N/A			
Borehole / Drillhole	Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is availal please attach.						ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No	☐ N/A			
Construction Type:						Did sealir	ig material rise	e to surface?		Yes No	N/A			
Drilled D	riven (Sandpoint)	)	Dug	J		Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?		Yes No	N/A			
Other (specify):							, was hole ret	• •	L	Yes No	N/A			
Formation Type:								used, were they hy n safe source?	drated _	Yes No	N/A			
Unconsolidated Forma	tion	Bedro	ck			Required Me	ethod of Placin	ng Sealing Material	l .					
Total Well Depth From Grou	ind Surface (ft.)	Casing I	Diameter	(in.)		Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	vity Conducto	r Pipe-Pum	ped				
13			2	2		Screen	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Ex	(plain):					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	.)	Casing [	Depth (ft.	.)		Sealing Mate			1000					
						Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	)				
						Sand-0	Cement (Cond	rete) Grout	Bentonite	e Chips				
Was well annular space grou	ited?	Yes	No	U	nknown	For Monitorii	ng Wells and	Monitoring Well Bo	reholes Onl	ly:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Dept	th to Wate	er (feet)			■ Bentor	ite Chips	Ben	tonite - Cem	ent Grout				
						Granul	ar Bentonite	Ben	tonite - Sand	d Slurry				
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Drillhol	е				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks		Mix Rat Mud We				
Bentonite Chip	PVSUSES ENDINESS.					Surface	13	Volume (circ 21.1 Pou		I IVIUU VVE	eigiit			
	•													
6. Comments						<b>计算数据</b>					Salaha Sa			
7. Supervision of Work	ENGINEER CO.	<b>建筑建筑</b>						240	DNR Use	Only				
Name of Person or Firm Doi		ng Lice	ense #			100.00	or Verificatio	n Date Received		Noted By	10. Ve 17.			
REI Engineering, Inc				(r	mm/dd/yy		1/2020							
Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,						lephone Num 715 ) 675-		Comments						
City		State	ZIP C			Signature of	Person Doing	Work	Da	ite Signed				
Wausau		WI	544	01		Danie	Larsen		1	06/11/20	20			

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only	of Fill and Se	al		Orinking			-		/astewater	Reme	diation/Redev	elopment		
4 107 11 41 41			Шν	Vaste M	lanagem		Othe		Annual of Market Control		Visitase research			
1. Well Location Infor County	mation WI Unique Well #	f of	Hicap #			2. Facility Facility Nar		ner Inf	formation	网络科学	能够多为特色			
Douglas	Removed Well MW7	- 01	псар #			Moose J	unctio		nge					
Latitude / Longitude (see in	nstructions)	Format (	Code		d Code	Facility ID ( 816025		PWS)						
	N		D		SPS008	License/Pe	100	onitoring	-#					
	W		DM		SCR002 0TH001	Licenserre	TITIOTVIC	ornioning	#					
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 SE		Town	nship	Range		Original We	II Own	er						
or Gov't Lot #	18	4	4 N	14	■ w	Moose .	Junct	ion Lo	ounge					
Well Street Address			14			Present Well Owner								
13195 South State Hi	ghway 35					Moose .								
Well City, Village or Town				ZIP Cod	de	Mailing Add								
Dairyland			548			City of Pres			Highway 35	State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name			Lot #			Dairylan		viiei		WI	54830			
Reason for Removal from S	Sonding IV/LLIn	ique Well	# of Do	nlaaam	ont Mall	-		. Scree	n, Casing & Se					
Investigation Closed	service   vvi On	ique vveii	# or Rep	piaceme	ent vveii	Pump and piping removed? Yes No								
3. Filled & Sealed Well	/ Drillhole / Bo	rehole l	nform	ation		Liner(s) r	emove	ed?			Yes No	N/A		
Monitoring Well	Original Co	The second second second second second	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT		/уууу)	Liner(s) perforated?								
	Water Well						emove	d?			Yes 🔳 No	N/A		
Water Well	ort is ava	ailable	Casing left in place? Yes No											
Borehole / Drillhole	please att		пторо	it io ave	anabio,	Was casi	ng cut	off belov	w surface?		Yes No	N/A		
Construction Type:						Did sealir	ig mate	erial rise	to surface?		Yes No	N/A		
Drilled D	riven (Sandpoint)		Dug	1					24 hours?		Yes No	N/A		
Other (specify):								hole reto			Yes No	N/A		
Formation Type:									used, were they hy n safe source?		Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolidated Forma	ition	Bedroo	k			Required M	ethod (	of Placin	g Sealing Material					
Total Well Depth From Grou	und Surface (ft.)	Casing D	iameter	(in.)		Condu	ctor Pi	ipe-Grav	rity Conducto	r Pipe-Pum	ped			
9.5			2	2		Screen (Bento		Poured	Other (Ex	plain):				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	.)	Casing D	epth (ft.	)		Sealing Mat		прој						
						☐ Neat 0	emen	t Grout		Concrete				
						Sand-	Cemer	nt (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips			
Was well annular space grou	ıted?	Yes	No	U	Inknown	For Monitori	ng We	lls and N	nonitoring Well Boi	- reholes Onl	y:			
f yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth	to Water	(feet)			■ Bentor	nite Ch	ips	Bent	onite - Cem	ent Grout			
						Granu	ar Ber	ntonite	Bent	onite - Sand	Slurry			
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Drillhole	•				From (ft.)	То	(ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks Volume (circl		Mix Rat Mud W			
Bentonite Chip	Charles and Charle	the Control of the Control				Surface	See Indicated in	9.5	15.4 Pour		iviuu vve	eigiii		
-							_	,,,,						
6. Comments									<b>拉起放射的</b> 化酸过程	<b>建設計畫</b>	<b>医科斯特斯</b> 拉克			
7. Supervision of Work									Wa Taran	DNR Use	Only	BOLLE		
Name of Person or Firm Doi		g Licer	rse#			lling & Sealing			Date Received		Noted By			
REI Engineering, Inc				(r	mm/dd/y		1/202	20		7				
Street or Route 4080 N 20th Avenue,						elephone Num 715 ) 675		Ĺ	Comments					
City		State	ZIP C	Code	11	Signature of			Work	Da	te Signed			
Wausau		WI	544				d. Lar	-	grant of the transfer of the t		06/11/20	20		

## Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

			Route t	o DNR Burea	u:									
Verification Only	inking Water	[		Watershed/V	Vastewater	Rem	nediation/Redevelopme							
			Wa	aste Managen	nent [		Other:							
1. Well Location Inform					2. Facil	ity	/ Owner In	formation		PROPERTY OF SERVICE				
County	WI Unique Well # Removed Well	f of H	icap#		Facility N									
Douglas	MW8						unction Lou	nge						
Latitude / Longitude (see ins	structions)	Format C	ode	Method Code	81602		FID or PWS)							
	N			GPS008		000	mit/Monitoring	1 #						
	W		M	OTH001	Licenson	CII	inito inito inito inite	, <del>"</del>						
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 SE	Section	Town	ship	Range E	Original V									
or Gov't Lot #	18	44	N	14 🔳 v										
Well Street Address 13195 South State Hig	hway 35				Present V		II Owner unction Lo	ounge						
Well City, Village or Town			Well Z	IP Code			ress of Preser							
Dairyland			5483	0				Highway 35						
Subdivision Name			Lot #		City of Pr Dairyla		ent Owner d		State WI	ZIP Code 54830				
Reason for Removal from Se	lacement Wel	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?												
Investigation Closed				d piping removemovemoved?	/ed?	Ļ	Yes No No							
3. Filled & Sealed Well	The same of the sa			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Trans.		erforated?		Ļ	YesNoN.  Yes □ No □ N.				
Monitoring Well	Original Co	onstruction	Date (m	nm/dd/yyyy)			moved?		F	Yes No No				
Water Well							ft in place?		Ī	Yes No No				
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well C		Report	t is available,	Was ca	asir	ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No No				
Construction Type:	piodeo di						g material rise		Ϊ	Yes No No				
Drilled Dr	iven (Sandpoint)	Г	Dug		Did ma	teri	ial settle after	24 hours?	Ī	Yes No No				
Other (specify):					If y	es,	, was hole reto	opped?		Yes No No				
Formation Type:								used, were they he note:	ydrated [	Yes No No				
Unconsolidated Format	ion [	Bedrock						ng Sealing Materia	<u>_</u>					
Total Well Depth From Groun		Casing Dia	meter (	in.)	Con	du	ctor Pipe-Grav	vity Conduct	or Pipe-Pu	mped				
12			2		Scre	en	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (E	xplain):					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	)	Casing De	pth (ft.)		Sealing M	_								
					☐ Nea	t C	ement Grout		Concre	ete				
						d-C	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Benton	ite Chips				
Was well annular space grout	ed?	Yes _	No	Unknowr	For Monit	orir	ng Wells and I	Monitoring Well Bo	oreholes O	nly:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth	n to Water (	feet)		■ Ben	ton	ite Chips	Ben	tonite - Ce	ement Grout				
					Grai	nula	ar Bentonite	Ben	tonite - Sa					
5. Material Used to Fill \	Well / Drillhole				From (ft.	.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (circ		or Mix Ratio or Mud Weight				
Bentonite Chip			Allowed to the		Surface	9	12	19.5 Pou		inda vvoigne				
			DECEMBER 1999	Stational International Co.	CTC TO A MICHEST PRINCIPLE TO	litorei nico								
6. Comments														
7. Supervision of Work									DNR Us					
Name of Person or Firm Doir REI Engineering, Inc	ıy rıllıng & Sealir	ng Licen:	se#	(mm/dd/)			or Verification 1/2020	n Date Received		Noted By				
Street or Route					Telephone N			Comments						
4080 N 20th Avenue,					(715)67									
City		State	ZIP Co		Signature	of I	Person Doing	Work	[	Date Signed				
Wausau		WI	5440	)1	Da	vid	l Larsen			06/11/2020				

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification C	Only of I	Fill and	Sea	I		Orinking	g Water Manageme		_	Watershed/V Other:	Vastewater		Remedia	ation/Redev	velopment		
1. Well Location I	Informat	ion				vasic i	Mariageme				formation	No. 24 1.75	<b>以於思知物</b>		u Storie		
County		Unique W	Vell #	of	Hicap #			Facility Nar			formation			30000000000000000000000000000000000000	医亚基 夢		
•		noved We	ell		l noup "					nction Lou	inge						
Douglas		MV	<u>V</u> 9					Facility ID (									
Latitude / Longitude (	see instru	ctions)		Forma	Code		od Code	816025									
			_ N		DD		GPS008 SCR002			it/Monitoring	1 #				Alexander and the second		
			w	П	DDM		OTH001	Licenson		io ivioriitorii ig	, <del>"</del>						
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4	SE	Sec	tion	_=	vnship	Rang		Original We	عاا (	Owner							
or Gov't Lot #	SE		18		4.4	11	. 🗀 -			nction Lo	nunge						
					<sup>44</sup> N		4 <b>B</b> W	Present We									
Well Street Address 13195 South Stat	to Highw	10V 25								nction Lo	ounge						
		ay 35			lvar-u	710.0				ss of Preser							
Well City, Village or T Dairyland	own				548	ZIP Co	ode				Highway 35	5					
								City of Pres			, ingilitary oc		State ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name					Lot #			Dairylan	54830								
December Demonstra	f Ci	110/	// I I !	\ \ / -	U.# - ( D -					ner Scree	en Casing & S		VI n Mate	000 N. 100 L. 100 V. 100 V			
Reason for Removal f Investigation Clos		ce vv	ii Uniq	ue vve	II # OT RE	piacen	nent Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?  Yes No									
		HIII	/ D ==			/13-y-		Liner(s) removed?									
3. Filled & Sealed	well / D				on Date			Liner(s) p					=	es No			
Monitoring Well		Origina	ai Cui	isti ucti	JII Dale I	(IIIII)uc	u/yyyy)	Screen re					=	es No			
Water Well								Casing le	eft i	in place?				es No			
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available please attach.							vailable,										
Construction Type:		please	e atta	cn.					_		e to surface?						
			ng na sa						•	l settle after				′es ∐ No ′es ∏ No			
Drilled	Driver	ı (Sandpo	oint)		Dug	g				vas hole ret			=	′es ∐No ′es ∏No			
Other (specify):											used, were they h	vdrate		62   140	IN/A		
Formation Type:											n safe source?	iyarato	" 🗌 Y	es No	N/A		
Unconsolidated F	Formation			Bedro	ock			Required M	eth	od of Placir	ng Sealing Materi	al					
Total Well Depth From	Ground S	Surface (f	ft.)	Casing	Diameter	r (in.)		Condu	ucto	or Pipe-Grav	vity Conduc	tor Pipe	e-Pumpe	ed			
1	4			_		2		Screened & Poured Other (Fundain)									
Lower Drillhole Diame				`acina l	Depth (ft			(Bentonite Chips)  Sealing Materials									
Lower Diffilliole Diame	ter (III.)			asing	Jepin (it	.)				ment Grout			ncrete				
														21.1			
Was well annular space	e arouted?	•		⁄es	□No		Unknown			ment (Conc			ntonite (				
								1	-		Monitoring Well B		1000				
If yes, to what depth (f	eet)?	-	Depth	to vvate	er (feet)			Bentor	nite	e Chips	∐ Be	ntonite	- Cemer	nt Grout			
								Granu	lar	Bentonite			- Sand S	,			
5. Material Used to	o Fill We	II / Drilli	hole					From (ft.)		To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (cir			Mix Ra Mud W			
Bentonite Chip								Surface		14	22.7 Po		3)	IVIUU V	eigni		
Dornoring Grip	nite Crip							Surrece	+	- '-	22.710	undo					
									+								
. Comments								ER III TARREST			THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE						
		Allon at a length of the Bet Story		and the second second					No. of Street, or other Designation of the Street, or other Design	AND THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY O	STATE OF THE PARTY	COLUMN TO SERVICE ASSESSMENT		AND INCOME.			
		*															
7. Supervision of \		:W: 0.0											R Use C				
						e of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By n/dd/yyyy) 6/11/2020											
					2 x 2 x 9 Sec. tot 2 x 200 Sex					15.00							
A SECRETARY DOLL CONTROL OF					Telephone Number Comments												
						( 715 ) 675-9784    Signature of Person Doing Work   Date Signed				THE WAY							
City State ZIP Code							_		_	vvork		Date	•	20			
Wausau WI 54401								David Larsen 06/11/2020						120			

#### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only	y of Fill	and Sea	al		Prinking Water		] Watershed/\	Vastewater	Remed	iation/Redeve	elopment				
4			of Eddings and the		Vaste Managem		Other:								
1. Well Location Info		ue Well #		l liean #			/ Owner In	formation							
	Remove		OI	Hicap #		Facility Nar	<sub>กe</sub> unction Lou	nge							
Douglas		MW10_					FID or PWS)			*****					
Latitude / Longitude (see	instruction	ns)	Format	Code	Method Code	8160254	to posture action of accountings								
		N		DD	GPS008		rmit/Monitoring	1 #							
		w		DDM	OTH001			,							
1/4 / 1/4 SE 1/4 S	Ε	Section	Tow	nship	Range DE	Original We	Il Owner								
or Gov't Lot #		18	4	14 N	14 🗐 w	Moose J	Junction Lo	ounge							
Well Street Address				- '		Present We									
13195 South State F	Highway	35					Junction Lo								
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Code		ress of Preser								
Dairyland				548	30			Highway 35	_						
Subdivision Name				Lot #		City of Pres			State	ZIP Code					
						Dairylan		0-:	WI	54830					
Reason for Removal from		WI Uni	que Well	# of Re	placement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?  Yes No									
Investigation Closed						Liner(s)		veu:	=	Yes No	N/A N/A				
3. Filled & Sealed We	& Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information  Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyy						Liner(s) perforated?								
Monitoring Well	oring Well Original Constitution Date (min/dd/yyy						emoved?		=	Yes No	N/A				
Water Well							ft in place?		=	Yes No	□ N/A				
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construction Report is available						Was casing cut off below surface?								
Construction Type:	1 1	nease alla	1011.			Did sealing material rise to surface?									
	Driven (Sa	andpoint)		Dug			rial settle after		=	Yes No	N/A				
Other (specify):	Directi (Ot	arrapoint				If yes	, was hole reto	opped?	Π,	Yes No	N/A				
Formation Type:								used, were they hyd	rated ,	Yes No	■ N/A				
		_	٦,,					n safe source?		Tes INO	IN/A				
Unconsolidated Form			Bedro					ng Sealing Material	Dina Duma						
Total Well Depth From Gr	ound Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing [				ictor Pipe-Gra ned & Poured	=		eu					
11				2		(Bento	nite Chips)	Other (Exp	ain):						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (	in.)		Casing E	epth (ft.	)	Sealing Mat									
							Cement Grout		Concrete						
Was well annular space gro	outed?		Yes	No	Unknown		Cement (Cond		Bentonite						
		اللا				-	-	Monitoring Well Bore	-						
If yes, to what depth (feet)	1	Depth	to Wate	r (teet)		■ Bentor		☐ Bento	nite - Ceme	ent Grout					
	vicinicato y hutili:	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND LABOR.	Rest V. Amino	Salar Salar Salar Salar	APPENDING THE PARTY OF THE PART	Granu	lar Bentonite		nite - Sand						
5. Material Used to Fi	II Well / I	Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks S Volume (circle		Mix Rati Mud We					
Bentonite Chip		AUDITOR HEAD THE COLOR				Surface	11	17.8 Pound							
Section 1997				HILLY TO A SALVE											
6. Comments	門的								PENELS.						
7. Supervision of Wo	rk				<b>张始创作的</b>		<b>"科学生的</b> 自		NR Use	Only	funda (				
Name of Person or Firm D	-	& Sealing	g Lice	nse #			or Verification			Noted By					
REI Engineering, Inc (mm/dd/y					•••	1/2020									
Constitution of the Consti					Telephone Number Comments										
or deares the first property of the property o						( 715 ) 675-9784    Signature of Person Doing Work   Date Signed									
City State ZIP Code Wausau WI 54401						Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed  David Lanseu 06/11/2020					20				
			1	10.17	<b>.</b>	1 David	r - willen			00/11/20					